
February 23, 2022Contract Awards for Letting Of

$14,956,056.14 $12,434,991.90

Estimate

001

SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.

ProjectCNW046Call Contract

Contractor

THE REPAIR OF PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT ON I-75 FROM SOUTH OF STANDIFER GAP ROAD (L.M. 6.63) TO NORTH OF U.S. 11 (U.S. 64, S.R. 2) (L.M. 12.82), INCLUDING BRIDGE REPAIR AND
REPLACEMENT OF PAVEMENT AT BRIDGE ENDS.

County

Total Bid

HAMILTON33I075-M3-002,NH-I-75-1(154),33I075-F3-005,33I075-F8-003

Total Estimate

Letting Totals - $14,956,056.14 $12,434,991.90

Total Awarded


